
Pos 

Shortcar Bandit 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Shortcar Extreme 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

150 
156 
191 
151 
166 
182 
184 
153 
188 

37 
82 
11 
43 
63 
99 
45 
57 
59 
98 
92 
2 

55 
56 
93 
44 
87 
71 

Name 

Stian Frydenlund 
Rune Hansen 
Erik Nilsen 
Christoffer Amundsen 
Hans Petter Frydenlund 
John Erik Eriksen 
Tore Hansen 
Emil Dambo 
Asle Amundsen 

Thor Gunnar Hagen 
Steinar Solibakke Klev 
Martin Barry-Berg 
Tony Sormbroen 
Bernt Harald Jensen 
Vidar Haugen 
Kjetil Kvear 
Frode Kveldstad 
Arild Solberg 
Espen Buskerud 
Inge Wenn 
Sivert S Johansen 

Tommy Kongsten 
Bjørnar Henriksen 
Martin Haugberg 
Jan Arild Grandetrø 
Odd Johannessen 
Roar Næss 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

NAF MSP Ringerike 
NAF MSP Vålerbanen 
NMK Aurskog-Høland 
NAF MSP Ringerike 
NAF MSP Ringerike 
NMK Gardermoen 
NMK Arendal 
NMK Hurum og Røyken 
NAF MSP Ringerike 

NMK Modum & Sigdal 
NMK Kongsberg 
NAF MSP Ringerike 
KNA Solør MSP 
NAF MSP Asker og Bærum 
NMK Hadeland 
NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Orkla 
NMK Orkla 
NMK Gardermoen 
NMK Orkla 
NMK Grenland 

NAF MSP Vålerbanen 
NMK Gardemoen 
NMK Larvik 
NMK Orkla 
NAF MSP Trøndelag 
NMK Grenland 

Make 

Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Yamaha 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Kawasaki 
Shortcar Suzuki 
Shortcar Kawasaki 
Shortcar Yamaha 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Yamaha 
Shortcar Kawasaki 
Shortcar Suzuki 
Shortcar Suzuki 
Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Kawasaki 
Shortcar BMW 
Shortcar Honda 
Shortcar Yamaha 
Shortcar Yamaha 
Shortcar Kawasaki 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

7 
4 
2 

Total Tm 

11:25.115 
11:39.815 
11:44.916 
10:41.078 
10:45.160 
10:45.647 
10:52.181 
10:52.489 
11:11.198 

10:40.516 
10:40.787 
10:41.130 
10:43.443 
10:49.525 
10:52.865 
10:53.946 
10:54.560 
10:57.779 
11:10.218 
11:12.328 
9:41.970 

6:46.357 
4:10.735 
2:18.736 

Diff 

14.700 
19.801 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

0.271 
0.614 
2.927 
9.009 

12.349 
13.430 
14.044 
17.263 
29.702 
31.812 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

14.700 
5.101 
1 Lap 
4.082 
0.487 
6.534 
0.308 
1 Lap 

0.271 
0.343 
2.313 
6.082 
3.340 
1.081 
0.614 
3.219 

12.439 
2.110 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

59.165 
1:01.535 
1:01.552 
1:01.528 
1:01.664 
1:01.352 
1:02.084 
1:02.169 
1:08.491 

55.724 
55.752 
55.879 
56.053 
56.542 
57.144 
57.203 
57.252 
57.601 
58.282 
58.670 
54.840 

55.684 
56.354 
59.693 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny 21 degrees, dry track 29 degrees 

Margin of Victory 

0.271 

Avg. Speed 

139,848 

Best Lap Tm 

54.840 

Best Speed 

148,490 

Best Lap by 

2 - Sivert S Johansen 

Printed: 18.09.2016 14:49:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 
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NM finale asfaltracing, bil Racing NM AS 

Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:37:03 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

18.09.2016 14:30 


